Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/06/2017
TIME: 07:01 PM
Software version: 4.20-2
10060004
08/06/2017 06:50 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 10060004

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.19 6161
0.27 5794
0.63 3420
0.81 6916
1.50 10859
171 347410
2.98 1686
1927436

%

53

2.4

6:00

Area
25295
26690
26629
74749
89109
1639637
45327

Area%
13

14

14

53

4.6
85.1
24



